
LONE   JACK   C-6   SPECIAL   SERVICES   DEPARTMENT  
2019-2020  

 

Lone   Jack   C-6   School   District  
313   S.   Bynum   Road,   Lone   Jack,   Missouri   64070  

(816)   697.3539  
 

Special   Services   Staff  
 

SPECIAL   SERVICES   DIRECTOR  
Kelly   Stockhorst  

kstockhorst@lonejackc6.net  
 

MIDDLE/HIGH   SCHOOL   SPECIAL   EDUCATION   STAFF  
 
Elena   Zimmerman  
Special   Education   Teacher  
ezimmerman@lonejackc6.net  
 
Angela   Altman  
Special   Education   Teacher  
aaltman@lonejackc6.net  
 
Cindy   Livingston  
Special   Education   Teacher  
clivingston@lonejackc6.net  
 

Karol   Anderson  
Special   Education   Paraprofessional  
kanderson@lonejackc6.net  
 
Bev   Ewing  
Special   Education   Paraprofessional  
bewing@lonejackc6.net  
 
Sheila   Brown  
Special   Education   Paraprofessional  
shbrown@lonejackc6.net  

 

ELEMENTARY   SCHOOL   SPECIAL   EDUCATION   STAFF  
 

Alyssa   Reid  
Special   Education   Teacher  
areid@lonejackc6.net  
 
April   Wagner  
Special   Education   Paraprofessional  
awagner@lonejackc6.net  
 
Tasha   Ortiz  
Special   Education   Paraprofessional  
tortiz@lonejackc6.net  

Dru   Wilson  
Special   Education   Paraprofessional  
dwilson@lonejackc6.net  
 
Felisha   Ethridge  
Special   Education   Paraprofessional  
fethridge@lonejackc6.net  
 
Liz   Moberly  
Early   Childhood   Special   Education   Teacher  
lmoberly@lonejackc6.net  

 
District   Speech-Language   Pathologist  
Janae   Turner  
jturner@lonejackc6.net  
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